HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3854600008

Prehled

13.09.2024 08:00:00

Cena
1.472,00 JPY

Zména

O

-1,44% (-21,50)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN JP3854600008
Symbol 7267
Burza Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Ména JPY
Sektor Automotive
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 45.296 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 1.470,50 JPY
(600)
Prodej (€astka) 1.472,50 JPY
(1.900)
Oteviraci cena 1.493,50 JPY
Max 1.498,00 JPY
Min 1.470,00 JPY
Zavérecéna cena 1.493,50 JPY
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 1.482,6818
obchodovanym objemem JPY
Objem (kusy) 16.136.200
Obchodovany objem 239.248.495,50
Pocet obchodt 7.281
Posledni zobchodovany 2.586.600

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures -

Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: HONDA MOTOR &
CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 7267

51
1,800.00 !l
1,600.00 ; '\
1,400.00 Jhﬂ f(
1,200.00 |"‘|I J
Mo i L
|
| A LAY
1,000.00 J *"ﬁ
300.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
11.09.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &
09.09.2024 [ GEVORKYAN]|Podnikova analyza o
05.09.2024 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
12.08.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &
24.07.2024 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Tradegate 13.09.2024 22:02 9,402 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3854600008-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3854600008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3854600008&ID_NOTATION=219370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3854600008&ID_NOTATION=219370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51b55e8432a2debe5c56762fd3ea2ff8ae6465ec571674433fbc4cb27771fc82&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62bd71aa8ef6c3169&time=1726416138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b9f19a74e0d1c0e9667da5bffdec6eae1298ea216c580598583832c1847f15&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=bceb760b7b67fcdd9&time=1726416138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512b6ee6d6a6d12138aac912de7a372e9eb9b6b95a52d1d5e3e0ee4c01faab7e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcff637f1172c7e84&time=1726416138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7d885587fc2b9f12728d9e2ffbdeff5d87e451878c7bf2d05417b5ccdd0dda6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b9668b01fb1e3bd2&time=1726416138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446cf6a583af7d9738e1721ea752aefca9a2990d06aa3526e7a0ec01d517c97b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d97c264a3915d9850&time=1726416138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60154280

HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

13.09.2024

13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024
13.09.2024

13.09.2024
13.09.2024

08:00

16:14
08:07
17:25
17:25
08:03
17:10

19:31
08:08

1.472,00 JPY 239,25

9,364 EUR
9,408 EUR
9,332 EUR
9,36 EUR
9,344 EUR
9,81 USD

9,304 EUR
9,346 EUR

0,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19580

HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

Detaily

13.09.2024 08:00:00

Cena
1.472,00 JPY

Zména o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r

-1,44% (-21,50)

JP3854600008

7267

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

JPY
Automotive
Akcie
45.296 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1.470,50 JPY
(600)

1.472,50 JPY
(1.900)

1.493,50 JPY
1.498,00 JPY
1.470,00 JPY
1.493,50 JPY

1.482,6818
JPY

16.136.200

239.248.495,50

7.281
2.586.600

3r

Vykonn. (%) -15,04% -12,74% +30,38%

Vykonn. -260,50 -215,00 +343,00
(abs.)

Beta - - -
Volatilita 43,66 37,33 30,07

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 1.480,50 JPY (17.378.220)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 1.515,22 JPY (21.327.893)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 1.653,58 JPY (18.544.373)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 1.658,25 JPY (17.746.014)
YTD Max| datum 1.959,50 JPY (22.03.2024)
YTD Min | datum 1.239,00 JPY (05.08.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 1.959,50 JPY (22.03.2024)
52tydenni min. | datum 1.239,00 JPY (05.08.2024)
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HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

HONDA

Kontakty
HONDA MOTOR CO. LTD.

1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2-chome, Minato-Ku -
107-8556 Tokyo

Telefon:+81-3-423-1111
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: HONDA MOTOR &

CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Honda Motor Co., Ltd. engages in the manufacture and sale of automobiles, motorcycles,
and power products. It operates through the following segments: Automobile, Motorcycle,
Financial Services, and Power Product and Other Businesses. The Automobile segment
manufactures and sells automobiles and related accessories. The Motorcycle segment
handles all-terrain vehicles, motorcycle business, and related parts. The Financial Services
segment provides financial and insurance services. The Power Product and Other
Businesses segment offers power products and relevant parts. The company was founded
by Soichiro Honda on September 24, 1948 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Clenové predstavenstva

Toshihiro
Mibe

Keiji Ohtsu
Kohei
Takeuchi
Noriaki Abe
Seiji Kuraishi

Shinji
Aoyama

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Seiji Kuraishi
Asako Suzuki

Fumiya
Kokubu

Kazuhiro
Higashi

Kunihiko
Sakai

Masafumi
Suzuki

Mika
Agatsuma

Noriya
Kaihara

Ryoko Nagata

Shinji Aoyama

Yoichiro
Ogawa

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3854600008-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3854600008
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